
  

 

Restricted Use - À usage restreint 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 

Group 1 
Alen Dervishi Albania alen.dervishi@tatime.gov.al 
Ronald Coronel Flores Bolivia ronaldcoronel2001@yahoo.com 
Anders Dyrvig Rechendorff Denmark aar002@ankl.dk 
Adriano Catalanotti Italy catalanotti.adriano@gdf.it 
Renata da Silva Athayde Barbosa  Luxembourg renata.barbosa@eppo.europa.eu 
Marouska Bugeja Malta marouska.bugeja@gov.mt 
Sakina Salisu Tahir  Nigeria stsalisu@nfiu.gov.ng 
Isa Mariana Ataíde Xavier Portugal isaxavier89@gmail.com 
Sanelisiwe Mahlati South Africa MahlatiSMI@saps.gov.za 
Nadine Ben Hamda Tunisia nadine.benhamda@ctaf.gov.tn 
Jak Brown United Kingdom jak.brown@westmidlands.police.uk 

Group 2 
Luneda Zenelaj Albania luneda.zenelaj@tatime.gov.al 
Nea Try Cambodia sieknea.try@nbc.gov.kh 
Irina Assmann Germany Irina.Assmann@polizei.berlin.de 
Gloria Simi Italy Simi.Gloria@gdf.it 
Rafael Pinto Luxembourg Rafael-Rodrigues.Pinto@eppo.europa.eu 
Thea Vogsted Norway thea.gaustad.vogsted@politiet.no 
Dragana Jovanović Serbia dragana.jovanovic@nbs.rs 
Mabetjane Mphahlele South Africa MphahleleMW@saps.gov.za 
Merve Köse Türkiye merve.kose@vdk.gov.tr 
Yurii Dulkai Ukraine y.dulkai@esbu.gov.ua 
Violeta Cardoso Uruguay maria.cardoso@aduanas.gub.uy 
Maggie Phiri  Zambia maggiephiri@seczambia.org.zm 

Group 3 
Luana Rocio Carranza Argentina LCarranza@mpg.gov.ar 
Bram Vermeulen Belgium bram.vermeulen@minfin.fed.be 
Catalina Belén San Martín Soto Chile csanm@investigaciones.cl 
Jan Popelka Czech Republic jan.popelka@pcr.cz 
Felix Lüth  Germany dr.felix.lueth@sta.berlin.de 
Tamika Bowen Jamaica tamika.bowen@jcf.gov.jm 
Bryan Agius Malta bryan.agius@gov.mt 
Lydia Blanchard Saint Lucia lydia.blanchard@eccb-centralbank.org 
Doroteja Juškić Serbia doroteja.juskic@nbs.rs 
Nompumelelo Ndandani South Africa NtakaN@saps.gov.za 
Oleksii Semeniuk Ukraine pasitun09@gmail.com 

Group 4 
Shamera Gillett Belize shamera.gillett@centralbank.org.bz 
Jonathan Gasseholm Denmark jwg001@politi.dk 
Franco Esteban López Llerena Guatemala flopez@sib2.gob.gt 
Amal Suleiman Almomani Jordan Amal.almomani@cbj.gov.jo 
Mariyam Laasha Adam Maldives mla_7414@police.gov.mv 
Sally Felice Malta sally-ann.felice@gov.mt 
Emil Chrom Poland emil.chrom@mf.gov.pl 
Marcus Benjamin jean Seychelles mar.jean@police.gov.sc 
Acleus Kamwendo Tanzania acleus.kamwendo@pccb.go.tz 
Muhammad Shafi Poyilan United Arab Emirates mpoyilan@economy.ae 
Douglas Ing United Kingdom douglas.ing@cityoflondon.police.uk 

 


